

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

61

MAIN CASE NO: C.C.No.2691 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
10.	01.05.2026	<u>BSB, J</u> Registry is directed to post this matter before appropriate Bench. <u>B.S.BHANUMATHI,J</u> RAR	